Typical Installation Examples
NE-4110S
NE-4110A
NE-4120S
NE-4120A NE-4100T
Embedded Network Enabler Solutions
Total Solution for Industrial Device Networking

Application Board for NE-4110S/A Starter Kit
Application Board for NE-4100T Starter Kit
Ordering Information
NE-4110S: 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-232 devices, with RJ45 Ethernet connector
NE-4110A: 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-422/485 devices, with RJ45 Ethernet connector
NE-4120S: 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-232 devices, with 5-pin Ethernet pin header
NE-4120A: 100 Mbps Network Enabler for RS-422/485 devices, with 5-pin Ethernet pin header
NE-4100T: 100 Mbps Network Enabler for TTL devices, with DIL package
NE-4110S-ST: Starter Kit for NE-4110S
NE-4100T-ST: Starter Kit for NE-4100T
NE-4110A-ST: Starter Kit for NE-4110A
*To order the programmable version of the NE-4100 Series module, add ”-P” to the end of the model name.
The available programmable models are NE-4110S-P, NE-4110A-P, NE-4120S-P, NE-4120A-P, NE-4100T-P.
1-7
N
E-4100 Series